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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Reyes6017
Bartlett

9.125 9.350 9.7509.750 37.975
7T 9T 1 1 1 

1 

Jessie Greenstone6029
CITY CLUB

9.050 9.700 9.3509.575 37.675
13T 1T 5T 13T 2 

2 

Gabi Largen6057
Flipstar

9.300 9.525 9.6759.150 37.650
1T 5T 27T 2 3 

3 

Manasi Joshi6022
Legacy Elite

9.125 9.625 9.3509.525 37.625
7T 3T 9 13T 4 

4 

Jordan Weynschenk6004
MEGA

9.250 9.275 9.3009.600 37.425
3 12T 4 18T 5 

5 

Jaden Stilling6024
Legacy Elite

9.175 9.700 9.4509.075 37.400
6 1T 30 6T 6 

6 

Hailey Love6042
Flipstar

9.050 9.325 9.4509.400 37.225
13T 11 15T 6T 7 

7 

Alice Stephens6040
CITY CLUB

8.675 9.625 9.4259.450 37.175
38 3T 11T 8 8 

8 

Amelia Treni6018
Bartlett

8.950 8.850 9.4759.725 37.000
22T 25T 2 4T 9 

9 

Delaney Kersten6015
Bartlett

8.850 9.450 9.2259.450 36.975
27T 7 11T 26T 10 

10 

Rebeca Cogolludo6031
CITY CLUB

9.075 9.350 9.3759.050 36.850
11T 9T 31T 10T 11T

11T

Hayley Blocker6055
Flipstar

9.300 9.275 9.2509.025 36.850
1T 12T 33T 22T 11T

11T

Michaela Ackley6012
Bartlett

9.025 8.875 9.3259.500 36.725
18 24 10 15T 13 

13 

Ellery Walsh6041
CITY CLUB

8.900 9.525 9.1759.025 36.625
25 5T 33T 34 14 

14 

Ameera Common6025
Legacy Elite

9.075 8.900 9.0509.575 36.600
11T 22T 5T 40 15 

15 

Hailey Paszkiewicz6052
Trinity

8.750 9.050 9.2009.550 36.550
32T 17* 8 31T 16T

16T

Mia Trombatore6020
Legacy Elite

9.125 8.800 9.4759.150 36.550
7T 29T 27T 4T 16T

16T

Arainna Hammons6028
Legacy Elite

8.875 9.050 9.2259.400 36.550
26 17* 15T 26T 16T

16T

Taylor Gehrke6014
Bartlett

9.050 8.675 9.2009.575 36.500
13T 34 5T 31T 19T

19T

Gia DiMichele6013
Bartlett

9.000 8.850 9.2259.425 36.500
19T 25T 13T 26T 19T

19T

Keira Javier6033
CITY CLUB

8.825 9.100 9.2759.300 36.500
30T 15T 22T 20T 19T

19T

Kaylee Grabowski6050
Trinity

9.225 9.050 9.0009.175 36.450
4 17T 26 41T 22 

22 

Claire Bazan6047
Flipstar

8.750 9.050 9.2259.350 36.375
32T 17T 18T 26T 23 

23 

Chiara D'Antonio6006
MEGA

8.700 8.775 9.2009.625 36.300
34T 31T 3 31T 24T

24T
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Vanessa Samaan6001
MEGA

8.500 9.050 9.4009.350 36.300
43T 17T 18T 9 24T

24T

Madison Doty6043
Flipstar

9.000 9.375 9.3008.600 36.275
19T 8 45 18T 26 

26 

Camora Delacy6026
Legacy Elite

8.850 9.275 9.2258.700 36.050
27T 12T 43 26T 27 

27 

Celeste Chmielewski6030
CITY CLUB

8.700 8.575 9.2509.325 35.850
34T 36 20T 22T 28 

28 

Nora Cosgrove6046
Flipstar

8.500 8.750 9.3759.200 35.825
43T 33 25 10T 29T

29T

Alyssa Zagotta6019
Bartlett

9.100 8.600 9.2508.875 35.825
10 35 38 22T 29T

29T

Tay Tay Schumann6053
Trinity

8.850 9.100 9.2508.575 35.775
27T 15T 46 22T 31 

31 

Sara Middleton6045
Flipstar

8.450 8.825 9.0009.325 35.600
46T 27T 20T 41T 32 

32 

Hana Elshair6027
Legacy Elite

8.825 8.200 9.1509.400 35.575
30T 45 15T 35T 33T

33T

Krista Shouse6049
Flipstar

8.925 8.425 9.3258.900 35.575
24 39 36T 15T 33T

33T

Natalie Ferguson6035
GYM SPOT

9.050 8.225 9.1009.150 35.525
13T 44 27T 38 35 

35 

Shelby Walsh6002
MEGA

8.400 8.300 9.3759.425 35.500
48T 41 13T 10T 36 

36 

McKenzie Kersten6016
Bartlett

8.950 8.775 9.5508.150 35.425
22T 31T 47 3 37 

37 

Isla Rehm6036
GYM SPOT

9.000 7.750 9.3259.275 35.350
19T 49 24 15T 38T

38T

Cecilia Roth6038
CITY CLUB

9.200 8.000 8.8509.300 35.350
5 47 22T 47T 38T

38T

Riley Mensik6010
MEGA

8.550 8.825 8.8509.050 35.275
40T 27T 31T 47T 40 

40 

Mina Sidler6039
CITY CLUB

8.450 8.900 9.1508.750 35.250
46T 22T 41T 35T 41 

41 

Brianna Robak6023
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.250 9.0008.825 35.125
13T 42T 39T 41T 42 

42 

Maddie Koehler6051
Trinity

8.550 8.800 8.8758.675 34.900
40T 29T 44 46 43 

43 

Zoee Percival6005
MEGA

8.650 8.075 9.2758.825 34.825
39 46 39T 20T 44 

44 

Skylar Raphael6034
CITY CLUB

8.500 8.250 9.1508.900 34.800
43T 42T 36T 35T 45 

45 

Victoria Ivankevych6032
CITY CLUB

8.550 8.400 8.9508.750 34.650
40T 40 41T 45 46 

46 

Samantha Weber6003
MEGA

8.250 7.850 9.0759.000 34.175
50 48 35 39 47 

47 

Maya Weinstein6037
GYM SPOT

8.700 8.550 8.3257.625 33.200
34T 37 48 49 48 

48 
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Emerson Wolcott6048
Flipstar

8.700 8.525 9.0000.000 26.225
34T 38 50 41T 49 

49 

Jasmine Luoren6011
RISE

8.400 0.000 8.1256.950 23.475
48T 50 49 50 50 

50 
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